Thy Mini RR

Sunday

Yellow - 1120-1140

Qualifying started at 11:22:43

Thy 1,248 km
31-05-2015 11:20
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(31) Alex Lauridsen
1 1:17.467 +0.587 11:24:57.820
2 1:17.550 +0.670 11:26:15.370
3 1:17.964 +1.084 11:27:33.334
4 1:17.212 +0.332 11:28:50.546
5 1:17.788 +0.908 11:30:08.334
6 1:17.072 +0.192 11:31:25.406
7 1:16.880 11:32:42.286
(204) Nanna Salling
1 1:19.789 +2.743 11:26:38.420
2 1:20.121 +3.075 11:27:58.541
3 1:19.348 +2.302 11:29:17.889
4 1:19.309 +2.263 11:30:37.198
5 1:19.187 +2.141 11:31:56.385
6 1:19.875 +2.829 11:33:16.260
7 1:18.756 +1.710 11:34:35.016
8 1:18.891 +1.845 11:35:53.907
9 1:17.046 11:37:10.953
10 1:18696 +1.650 11:38:29.649
1 1:17.768 +0.722 11:39:47 417
(46) Nicklas Adelbeg
1:23134 +5.440 11:25:03.225
2 1:22.264 +4.570 11:26:25.489
3 1:22459 +4.765 11:27:47.948
4 1:21.640 +3.946 11:29:09.588
5 1:20.989 +3.295 11:30:30.577
6 1:20.506 +2.812 11:31:51.083
7 1:.22.148 +4.454 11:33:13.231
8 1:18.994 +1.300 11:34:32.225
9 1:19.297 +1.603 11:35:51.522
10 1:18.841 +1.147 11:37:10.363
1 1:18.979 +1.285 11:38:29.342
12 1:17.694 11:39:47.036
(4) Martin Toudal
1 1:26.576 +2.600 11:25:12.804
2 1:25219 +1.243 11:26:38.023
3 1:26.616 +2.640 11:28:04.639
4 1:24792 +0.816 11:29:29.431
5 1:25545 +1.569 11:30:54.976
6 1:23.976 11:32:18.952
7 1:35.896 +11.920 11:33:54.848
(7) Matthies Maller
1 1:36.227 +10.048 11:25:41.079
2 1:32170 +5.991 11:27:13.249
3 1:31.147 +4.968 11:28:44.396
4 1:32.160 +5.981 11:30:16.556
5 1:30.795 +4.616 11:31:47.351
6 1:29.093 +2.914 11:33:16.444
7 1:27.556 +1.377 11:34:44.000
8 1:28.566 +2.387 11:36:12.566
9 1:26.179 11:37:38.745
10 1:29.021 +2.842 11:39:07.766
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